Sr

10

11

12

13

14

Questions

Who addressed the U.N. in English,French,Spanish,Russian,Arabic and Chinese languages
in 19957

What is the famous important purpose of the UN?

When did world health organization (WHO) come into force?

Jean Monnet was one of the founded fathers of the European community.which member
state was he from?

Which countries made a joint draft known as Hirst-Millar Draft for the League of Nations?

How many regional members of African Development Bank are there?

Which UN body may consider the matter if the security council fails to prevent any
aggression or to take any action in respect of any breach of peace:

Which government established a committee to study the plan for the formation of league of
Nations:

General Agreement on Tariffs and Trade was originally signed by how many countries
including USA?

Which of the following is not a permanent member of the Security Council?

In 1973 the EC expanded to take in three new members the united kingdom Denmark and:

How many countries were in the UNESCO When its constitution was signed in London on
16th November, 1945:

SEATO was founded by the pact of:

What do the Initials UNESCO stand for?

Answers Choice

pope John paul Il
Kofi Annan

. George W Bush

. Winston Churchill

Peace &amp; security&nbsp;
. Friendship&nbsp;

Health

Equality

. 6th April, 1948
. 7th April, 1948
. 10th April, 1948
. 26th April, 1948

Germany&nbsp;
Belgium

. France&nbsp;

. Luxembourg&nbsp;

. India and America&nbsp;

. British Government and India
America and Britain&nbsp;
none of the above&nbsp;

54
55
53
58

. UN General assembly&nbsp;

. Security committee of developing
countries&nbsp;

C. UN Developed countries
committee

D. none of the above&nbsp;
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A. British Government&nbsp;

B. American Government&nbsp;
. French Government&nbsp;

. Germany Government&nbsp;

22
20
23
25

Russia
Germany

. France&nbsp;
China

. Greece&nbsp;
. Norway&nbsp;
Ireland&nbsp;
Sweden&nbsp;

37
38
32
35

Manila pact&nbsp;
. Baghdad Pact

. Bangkok pact

. Tehran pact
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A. United nations educational
Scientific and Cultural Organization
B. United nations Environmental
School

C. United nations economic social
Cultural Organization

D. United nations Environmental
Scientific Company
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In the UN General assembly,how many representatives can from a member state?

Where is the headquarters of Asian Development Bank?

When did the Euro banknotes and coins star to circulate?

Which institution of the UN is like a parliament of nations which meets to consider the world's
most pressing problems?

China became member of world trade Organization in

In the UN,who is empowered to use armed force for the maintenance of peace and security:

A. not more than 10
B. not more than 8
C. not more than 7
A. Denmark
B. China
D. Nepal
B. December 1, 2001
C. July 1, 2002
D. January 1, 2003
A. The Security Council
C. The Secretariat
D.
A. 1945
B. 1960
C. 1990
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. General Assembly
. UNICEF

The Economic and Social Council



