

World Organization Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who addressed the U.N. in English, French, Spanish, Russian, Arabic and Chinese languages in 1995?	A. pope John paul II B. Kofi Annan C. George W Bush D. Winston Churchill
2	What is the famous important purpose of the UN?	A. Peace & Description
3	When did world health organization (WHO) come into force?	A. 6th April, 1948 B. 7th April, 1948 C. 10th April, 1948 D. 26th April, 1948
4	Jean Monnet was one of the founded fathers of the European community.which member state was he from?	A. Germany B. Belgium C. France D. Luxembourg
5	Which countries made a joint draft known as Hirst-Millar Draft for the League of Nations?	A. India and America B. British Government and India C. America and Britain D. none of the above
6	How many regional members of African Development Bank are there?	A. 54 B. 55 C. 53 D. 58
7	Which UN body may consider the matter if the security council fails to prevent any aggression or to take any action in respect of any breach of peace:	A. UN General assembly B. Security committee of developing countries C. UN Developed countries committee D. none of the above
8	Which government established a committee to study the plan for the formation of league of Nations:	A. British Government B. American Government C. French Government D. Germany Government
9	General Agreement on Tariffs and Trade was originally signed by how many countries including USA?	A. 22 B. 20 C. 23 D. 25
10	Which of the following is not a permanent member of the Security Council?	A. Russia B. Germany C. France D. China
11	In 1973 the EC expanded to take in three new members the united kingdom Denmark and:	A. Greece B. Norway C. Ireland D. Sweden
12	How many countries were in the UNESCO When its constitution was signed in London on 16th November, 1945:	A. 37 B. 38 C. 32 D. 35
13	SEATO was founded by the pact of:	A. Manila pact B. Baghdad Pact C. Bangkok pact D. Tehran pact
14	What do the Initials UNESCO stand for?	A. United nations educational Scientific and Cultural Organization B. United nations Environmental School C. United nations economic social Cultural Organization D. United nations Environmental Scientific Company

15	In the UN General assembly,how many representatives can from a member state?	A. not more than 10 B. not more than 8 C. not more than 7 D. not more than 5
16	Where is the headquarters of Asian Development Bank?	A. Denmark B. China C. Philippines D. Nepal
17	When did the Euro banknotes and coins star to circulate?	A. January 1, 2002 B. December 1, 2001 C. July 1, 2002 D. January 1, 2003
18	Which institution of the UN is like a parliament of nations which meets to consider the world's most pressing problems?	A. The Security Council B. The General Assembly C. The Secretariat D. The Economic and Social Council
19	China became member of world trade Organization in	A. 1945 B. 1960 C. 1990 D. 2001
20	In the UN,who is empowered to use armed force for the maintenance of peace and security:	A. security council B. ILO C. General Assembly D. UNICEF